PSK5PFK TIME 9:51:05

AGENCY 0015 WLLMSVL UNIT #15

CODE TOWNSHI P RESI DENTI AL
B SPRI NGFI ELD 3,073.03
D BALL .00
E BUFFALO HART 6, 844. 82
G CLEAR LAKE .00
M FANCY CREEK 2,394, 153. 32
Z W LLI AMS 2,009, 316. 58

TOWNSHI P TOTAL 4,413, 387.75

CODE RAI LROAD LOCAL RR
03 ILLINOS & M DLAND .00
04 UNI ON PACI FI C 232. 36
05 ILLINO S CENTRAL(I Q) .00
07 NORFOLK SOUTHERN- WAB 514. 16

746. 52

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2006 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM
4, 057.18

31, 789. 36

927. 24
128, 886. 50
371, 479. 98

537, 140. 26
STATE RR
8, 983. 54

17, 411. 69
1, 079. 55

27,474.78

COMVERCI AL
.00
.00
.00
.00
71, 335.92
86, 013. 49

157, 349. 41

| NDUSTRI AL

.00
24,694. 23

24,694. 23

DATE 7/06/09

150.

274.
10, 531.

10, 956.

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL

7, 130.

38, 784.
927.
2,594, 650.
2,502, 036.

5, 143, 528.

43

TOTAL

8, 983.
17, 644.
1, 079.

514.

28, 221.
5,171, 749.

54
05
55
16

30
73

11



